EJC	CDC		Contractor's A	pplication for	Payment No.	1					
ENGINEERS JOINT CONTRACT DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE			Application 4/1/25 to 4/31/25 Period:		Application Date: April 10, 2025						
To (Owner): CITY OF LANDER			From (Contractor): ALEXANDER EXCAN	ATION INC.	Via (Engineer): APEX SURVEYING, INC.						
Project: BISHOP RANDALL WATER AND PAVING IMPROVEMENTS			Contract:								
Owner's Contract No.:			Contractor's Project No.: 2025007		Engineer's Project No.:	22028					
		Application For Paym									
Approved (Change Orders			1. ORIGINAL CONTR	ACT PRICE	s_	451,441.00				
N	Number	Additions	Deductions	2. Net change by Chang	ge Orders	s_	paren w.=				
	1			3. Current Contract Pr	ice (Line 1 ± 2)	S_	451,441.00				
	2	EIT		4. TOTAL COMPLET	ED AND STORED TO DAT	TE.					
	3	1 7		(Column G total on I	Progress Estimate + Stored M	Materials) \$	26,243.46				
	4		The distribution of some	5. RETAINAGE:							
	5			a. 10%	X \$9,125.34 W	ork Completed \$	912.53				
	6		1 1 1 1 1 - 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	b. 10%	X \$17,118.12 St	ored Material S	1,711.81				
	7			c. Total	Retainage (Line 5.a + Line 5	5.b) S	2,624.35				
	8			6. AMOUNT ELIGIBL	E TO DATE (Line 4 - Line :	5.c) §	23,619.12				
	9			7. LESS PREVIOUS P.	AYMENTS (Line 6 from pri	or Application) \$					
	TOTALS				OUE THIS APPLICATION		23,619.12				
NE	ET CHANGE BY	2 2 11				-					
	ANGE ORDERS										
				9. BALANCE TO FINIS	SH, PLUS RETAINAGE	-					
					rogress Estimates + Line 5.c	: above) \$_	427,821.88				
Contracto	or's Certification			alter.							
(1) All pre have been the Work (2) Title to	evious progress payments applied on account to di covered by prior Applica o all Work, materials and	scharge Contractor's legitima ations for Payment; I equipment incorporated in s	ge, the following: count of Work done under the Contract ate obligations incurred in connection with aid Work, or otherwise listed in or covered payment free and clear of all Liens, securit	is recommended by:	Truy Zal	23,619.12 r - attach explanation of the Terry Zenk I have reviewed this document	other amount)				
interests, a Owner aga	and encumbrances (excep ainst any such Liens, sec Work covered by this A	ot such as are covered by a burity interest, or encumbrance	ond acceptable to Owner indemnifying								
					(Line 8 - 9 - 10 or other	r - attach explanation of the	other amount)				
		Digitally	signed by Robert Hatle	is approved by:			(D. 2003)				
Con Coo	obert l	■ DN: C=U	S, E=rhatle@aei-wyo.com, nder Excavation Inc., CN=Robert Hatle I am the author of this document	Approved by:	(Owner	")	(Date)				

Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable)

(Date)

Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): BISHOP RANDALL WATER AND PAVING IMPROVEMENTS									Application Number:					
Application Period: 4/1/25 to 4/31/25										Application Date:		April 10, 2025		
	Α	В С			E	F	G							
		Co	ntract Informati	on		Quantity Installed			Materials	Total Completed				
Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity Base Units Unit Price		Total Value of Items (\$)	This Period	Previous Periods	Total to Date	Value of Work Installed to Date	Presently Stored (not in C or D)	and Stored to Date (C + D + E)	% (G/B)	Balance to Finish (B - G)		
BID SCHEDULI	E NO. 1 - WATER			•	Annah ja	•	•			- 15 - 2				
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	0.97		0.97	\$ 9,125.34	\$ -	\$ 9,125.34	97.1%	\$ 274.66	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,761.00	\$ 3,761.00				\$ -	\$ -	\$		\$ 3,761.00	
3	Connect to existing 12 inch PVC water	ı	LS	\$ 17,163.00	\$ 17,163.00			I	\$.	s	S -		\$ 17,163.00	
4	12 inch 11 1/4° MJ Bend w/restraint	ı	EA	\$ 2,487.00	\$ 2,487.00				\$ -	S -	S -		\$ 2,487.00	
5	12 inch PVC C900 pipe	234	LS	\$ 134.00	\$ 31,356.00			Ì	S -	\$ -	S -		\$ 31,356.00	
6	12 x 10 MJ reducer	ι	EA	\$ 3,289.00	\$ 3,289.00				\$ -	S	S -		\$ 3,289.00	
7	10 x 8 MJ Tec	ı	EA	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 2,445.00				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 2,445.00	
8	10 inch plug	ī	EA	\$ 1,491.00	\$ 1,491.00			I	\$ -	\$ -	S -		\$ 1,491.00	
9	8 inch MJ gate valve w/riser	2	ΕA	\$ 3,944.00	\$ 7,888.00		1		s -	S -	S -		\$ 7,888.00	
10	8 inch PVC C900 pipe	804	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,320.00				S -	S -	<u> </u>		\$ 64,320.00	
11	8 inch 22 1/2° Bend w/thrust restraint	ı	EA	\$ 1,752.00	\$ 1,752.00				S -	s	S -		\$ 1,752.00	
12	8 inch 11 1/4° Bend w/thrust restraint	1	EA	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	1			\$ -	S	S -		\$ 1,720.00	
13	8 inch MJ Plug w/thrust block	1	EA	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 1,276.00				\$ -	S -	Š .		\$ 1,276.00	
14	Blow-off hydrant	1	EA	\$ 7,959.00	\$ 7,959.00			Ĭ	\$ -	S -	S -		\$ 7,959.00	
15	Fire Hydrant	ı	EA	\$ 14,610.00	\$ 14,610.00		Ì		\$ -	S -	S -		\$ 14,610.00	
16	Materials Testing	1	LS	\$ 9,779.00	\$ 9,779.00				\$ -	- 2	<u> - </u>		\$ 9,779.00	
17	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 5,641.00	\$ 5,641.00				\$ -	s	-		\$ 5,641,00	
ID SCHRDIN	E NO. 2 - PAVING IMPROVEMENTS			/ * -,	e este e el compo				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
I COLUMNIA	Asphalt/concrete milling/removal	2,183	SY	\$ 4.00	S 8,732.00			T	- 2	- 2	s -	· · · · · ·	\$ 8,732.00	
2	Unclassified Excavation	374	CY			 	1	 	2	s .	s -		\$ 10,098.00	
3	R.A.P./Crushed Base Blend	473	CY			1	 	 	• 2	2	s ·	-	\$ 40,205.00	
4	Hot Plant Mix	2,734	SY			 	 	+	- 2	\$.	\$ -		\$ 112,094.00	
	Valley Pan and Curb Replacement	295		\$ 38.00		 	1	 	\$.	s -	\$ -		\$ 11,210.00	
- 6	Curb & Gutter Removal and Replace	50	LF			·		 	2	<u>s</u> -	s ·		\$ 7,150.00	
7	GeoTextile (Separation Fabric)	24,608		\$ 1.00		 	 	1	\$ -	<u>s</u> .	s -		\$ 24,608.00	
8	6x6 Edge Curbing	343		\$ 49.00		†	1	 	\$.	\$ -	<u>s</u> .		\$ 16,807.00	
9	Permeable Paving	3,800		\$ 9.00		 	 	+	\$.	\$	\$ 17,118.12	50.1%	\$ 17,081.88	
	Totals	1 3,000	J.	9.00	\$ 451,441.00				\$ 9,125.34		S 26,243,46	5.8%	\$ 425,197.5	

Stored Material Summary

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):	or (Contract): BISHOP RANDALL WATER AND PAVING IMPROVEMENTS								Application Number: 1				
Application Period:			4/1/25 to 4/31/2	5				-	Application Date:	Apri	1 10, 202	15	
A B		C	T	D	E	Subtotal Amount	_	F		G			
-		Submittal No.		Description of Materials or Equipment Stored	Stored	Previously	Amount Stored this Month	Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	Incorporated in Work		Materials Remaining		
Bid Item No.	Supplier Invoice No.	(with Specification Section No.)	Storage Location		Date Placed into Storage (Month/Year)				Date (Month/ Year)	Amount	in Storage (\$) (D + E - F)		
BID SCHEDULE	NO. 1 - WAT	ER									17.50		
1				Mobilization				s -			\$	-	
2				Traffic Control		1		S -			\$	<u> </u>	
3				Connect to existing 12 inch PVC water				-			\$	-	
4				12 inch 11 1/4° MJ Bend w/restraint				\$ -			\$	-	
5				12 inch PVC C900 pipe				\$ -			\$	-	
6				12 x 10 MJ reducer				\$ -			\$		
7				10 x 8 MJ Tee				\$ -			\$	-	
8				10 inch plug	1			s -			\$	•	
9				8 inch MJ gate valve w/riser				s -			\$	-	
10	<u> </u>			8 inch PVC C900 pipe				s -			S	-	
11				8 inch 22 1/2° Bend w/thrust restraint				s -			\$	•	
12	1			8 inch 11 1/4° Bend w/thrust restraint				s -			\$		
13				8 inch MJ Plug w/thrust block				S -		_	\$	-	
14				Blow-off hydrant				\$ -			\$	•	
15				Fire Hydrant				s -			\$	-	
16	<u> </u>	i		Materials Testing				s -			\$	-	
17	 			Construction Surveying				s -			S	•	
BID SCHEDULE	E NO. 2 - PAVI	NG IMPROVE	EMENTS										
1	T			Asphalt/concrete milling/removal		1	1	S -			\$	•	
2	-			Unclassified Excavation				s -			S	-	
3				R.A.P./Crushed Base Blend		1		s -			S	•	
4	 	 		Hot Plant Mix				s -			s	-	
- 5	1	 		Valley Pan and Curb Replacement			 	s -			\$	-	
6	 			Curb & Gutter Removal and Replace				s -			\$		
7	1			GeoTextile (Separation Fabric)				\$ -			\$	-	
8	1			6x6 Edge Curbing	1	·		s -			s		
9	45829	1 (Spec N/A)	AEI Yard	Permeable Paving	3/25	\$ 17,118.12	<u> </u>	\$ 17,118.12			\$	17,118.12	
	1			Totals	<u> </u>	\$ 17,118.12		\$ 17,118.12	~	<u>s</u> -	S	17,118.12	